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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item. 1902-3.

MINISTER OF MINES—continued.
£ £

266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

VOTE No. 103—continued.
Roads on Goldfields, ETC.—continued.

Westland—continued.
Ogilvie's Beach Eoad ... Westland
Kanieri Forks Road .. ■>

Teramakau-Paroa ... »
Dillman's to Nos. 4 and 5 Channels
Duffer's Road (extension) ... „
Kanieri Lake Road ... >>
Tucker Flat Road
Three-mile Bluff, Okarito
"Wataroa Gorge Track ... ■,

Solberg's Hill
Upjohn's Hill (cutting and culvert) ,.
Metalling Awatuna Road ... „
Kanieri Bridge • ■■ »
Larrikin's Main Road (extension) „
Back Creek Road and Bridge ... ,,
Saltwater Track ... >i

Whitecomb Valley Track
Donnelly's Creek Bridge ... Ross Borough

300
200
100
250
300
250
44

150
150
50

175
100
600
200
100
150
100
100

12,123

284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
214
315
316

Ofago —
Waipori-Berwick Road ... Taieri
Outram-Waipori ... »
Clarendon-Berwick ... Bruce
Lawrence-Waipori Road ... Tuapeka
Laurence-Roxburgh Road ... ,,
Waitahuna-Lawronce ... »Waipori-Waitahuna ... ,,
Waipori Bush Road ... „
Lawrence-County Boundary ... ,,
Fitzgerald's Bridge (£1 for £1) ... „
Waipori-Outram ... »
Beaumont-Rankleburn ... »
Beaumont-Miller's Flat ... ,,
Waitahuna-Round Hill ... »
Gentle Annie-Clyde ... Vincent
Nevis Valley Road ... »
Cromwell Borough-Lowburn ... „
Ophir Bridge ... »
Clyde-Cromwell (repairs) ... ,,
Cromwell-Nevis ... ..
Arrowtown to Macetown ... Lake
Shotover River Track ... »
Garston-Nevis ... »
Arrow-Cardrona, via Crown Terrace .,
Queenstown-Gentle Annie ... »
Arthur's Point-Moke Creek ... „
Johnston's Creek extension ... „
Cardrona Coal-pit ... »
Arrow Falls ... '»■ -Cardrona-Pembroke ... »
Arthur's Point-Arrowtown ... n
Sawyer's Gully Road ... ,>

Lawrence-Clyde Vincent and Tuapeka

200
200
150
650
600
300
400
300
500
740
150
100
200
200
400
200
100

1,000
500
250
300
200
250
300
300
150
450
250
300
100
100
100

1,000
10,940
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